Consent PW 2/6 CB 2/13

12 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -	-	Change Order		0-1	
		ervices Division prior Change Orders	M	Date InuteTraq (IQM2) ID	the second s
Purchase Order #: 4818SERV Original Purchase Order Date: Aug 25, 203			Change Order #: 6	Department: Public Works Dept Contact: Drew J. Cormican	
Vendor Name: Donohue & Associates, Inc.			Vendor #: 34391		
Background and/or Reason for Change Order Request:	Decrease cont	ract by (\$13,229.51). New contrac	t total is \$3,186,770.49, d	lue to the contract e	xpiring.
		IN ACCORDANCE	WITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9		
(A) Were not	reasonably forese	eable at the time the contract was si			
(B) The chang	je is germane to t	he original contract as signed.			
(C) Is in the be	est interest for the	e County of DuPage and authorized t	by law.		
		INCREAS	E/DECREASE		
A Starting co	ntract value				\$3,200,000.0
B Net \$ chang	ge for previous Ch	nange Orders			
C Current cor	ntract amount (A	+ B)			\$3,200,000.0
D Amount of	D Amount of this Change Order				(\$13,229.51
E New contract amount (C + D)					\$3,186,770.4
F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C)					-0,41%
		ange Orders (B+D/A); (60% maximum o			-0.41%
			AO NOT REQUIRED		
Cancel entire		Close Contract	Contract Extension	n (29 days) [Consent Only
Price shows:	case quantity indi	m: to:should be:			
	aining encumbra tract		Decrease enco	umbrance 🗌 Ir	ocrease encumbrance
		DECISION M	EMO REQUIRED		
Increase (great	ter than 29 days)	contract expiration from:	to:		
Increase ≥ \$2,5	500.00, or $\ge 10\%$,	of current contract amount [] Fun	ding Source		
 OTHER - explai					
					1
L					
Prepared By (Initia	2	1/17/24		*69	ana second and the second seco
repared by (mittal	13)	Phone Ext Date	Recommended for Appro	val (Initials) Phone	Ext Date
		REVIEWED 8	Y (Initials Only)		
			112.2.1		1/20/04
Buyer		Date	Procurement Officer		Date
Chief Financial Officer Decision Memos Over \$25,000)		Date	Chairman's Office (Decision Memos Over \$	25.000)	Date